Final Label Report

SBL

12002 0009C
12001 0034
12001 0035
12001 0036
12002 0018
12002 0019
12002 0020
12002 0021
12002 0023
12002 0024A
12002 0024
12002 0025
12002 0009AMAI
12002 0009AA
12002 0009A
12002 0026
12002 0009
12002 0029
12002 0027
12002 0028A
12002 0028
12001 0017
12001 0015C
12001 0015
12001 0015A
12001 0015B
12001 0014
12001 0014A
12001 0013
12001 0012
12001 0048
12003 0004
12001 0039
12002 0012
12002 0013
12001 0046
12002 0014
12001 0045
12001 0044
12002 0015
12001 0043
12002 0016
12002 0016A
12001 0042
12002 0017

481-22

Owner

GANDBHIR SHARAD S TR

VENDITTI CLETO & IMMACOLATA
VENDITTI CLETO & IMMACOLATA TRS
CITIZENS FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING
GRIGORIAN THERESA

BIANCHI ROBIN

OSMANI NOMAN

TUCCI MICHAEL

201 JACKSON RD RLTY LLC
STEFFEN PHILLIP K & PAULA M
SOKOLOWSKI MICHAEL TR
NEWTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
18-20 JACKSON TER MASTER DEED
EILON SHARON

KRICHEVSKY MICHAEL & VICTORIA
GOODFRIEND STEVEN M & DINA M
LU JASON

SZETO JOHN P

UBERTI MARY E

RUSSELL ROGER K

ALPERIN PAUL J

FENG YONG JIAN

CEDRONE PAOLINA TR

CEDRONE CESIDIO & ANDREA TRS
CEDRONE CESIDIO & ANDREA TRS
CEDRONE PAOLINA TR

ZELENY MARK & SOFIYA

RUBNICH MIKHAIL

12-14 MIDDLE ST LLC

ESTATE OF ANTHONY CEDRONE
NONANTUM CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS PARTY
CONGREGATION SISTERS OF ST JOSEPH
GAKER DAVID

DAI HAIYAN

BARRY L PRICE REHAB CENTER INC
DONOVAN CHRISTINE

17-19 WILTSHIRE ROAD LLC
HYLANDER KATHLEEN A DALY

LI ZHEN

YOUNG MARK J & LYNN DAVIS
MAGUIRE PATRICIA ANN

LEVINE JACQUELINE

ZHANG MING DAO & ELLEN
ASCHER STEVEN P

IOVANNA DEBORAH F L/E

Number

298-300
155
159-161
163
173
177
181-183
189
201
7-9
7-9
15-17
18-20
18-20
18-20
21-23
24
26-28
27
29-31
29-31
2

4-6
4-6
4-6
4-6
8-10
8-10
12-14
18

1

55

10
9-11
13-15
14
17-19
18

22

23

26
27-29
27-29
30
31-33

Street

ADAMS ST
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
JACKSON TER
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
POTTER ST
WALNUT PK
WILTSHIRE CT
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD

Unit

31
29

6-2
4-1
4-2
6-1

10

27
29
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SBL Owner

12001 0041 MACLEAN LLOYD M & MARGARET M
12001 0040A FLYNN SEAN

12001 0040 YEE MELISSA

12001 0038 LOW PETER PUI-HO & PUI KAU
12001 0037 STEWART CAROLYN R

Number

32
36-38
36-38
40
46

Street

WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD

Unit

Tuesday, November 15, 2022
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